
2/28/2014 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:38 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CC County Commission

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AIP 2 2 3 2 1 10

Cpf 7 3 6 4 2 22

Dem 18,896 20,135 19,700 21,093 20,641 100,465

Eco 0 1 0 0 1 2

FSW 0 0 0 1 0 1

Gre 26 30 45 30 26 157

Idp 516 458 617 791 760 3,142

Int 1,616 1,658 2,489 2,726 2,988 11,477

JPF 0 0 1 0 0 1

LPF 85 130 129 147 138 629

Npa 10,797 14,074 13,820 13,673 12,982 65,346

PFP 0 2 0 2 4 8

Ref 12 21 18 15 20 86

Rep 21,298 25,277 23,105 22,763 21,604 114,047

TPF 8 2 5 1 7 23

UNK 1 0 0 0 1 2

Total 53,264 61,793 59,938 61,248 59,175 295,418

District Number

Party

1



2/28/2014 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:38 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CDD Comm. Dev. Dist.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

AIP 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Cpf 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

Dem 1,099 941 450 219 521 813 905

Gre 1 1 0 1 0 1 0

Idp 18 24 15 10 33 18 17

Int 69 61 38 37 107 70 73

LPF 8 3 2 4 0 2 7

Npa 779 634 275 181 308 572 614

Ref 2 0 0 0 1 0 2

Rep 1,111 973 525 409 928 1,171 1,059

TPF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 3,087 2,637 1,306 861 1,898 2,647 2,678

District Number

Party

2



8 9 10 11 12 13 15 16 17 18

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

432 643 458 334 537 1,013 190 195 373 448

0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 9 19 7 23 20 11 5 6 13

11 62 42 48 115 56 15 12 18 24

3 1 3 1 0 6 0 0 1 5

289 439 373 183 343 886 126 143 230 390

0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

346 859 777 527 1,061 1,527 222 187 341 548

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1,089 2,014 1,673 1,101 2,079 3,508 564 542 969 1,429



19 20 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 33

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

511 383 481 145 292 117 219 399 2 57

1 0 1 0 2 0 0 1 0 0

11 5 10 6 4 3 4 25 0 4

42 14 33 10 24 10 12 52 0 8

8 0 3 0 2 1 1 6 1 1

437 208 464 112 300 97 135 345 0 50

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

464 265 591 269 363 173 178 676 0 80

0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1,474 878 1,583 542 987 401 549 1,504 3 200



35 38 41 44 Total

0 0 0 0 1

0 0 0 0 1

537 201 44 18 12,977

2 0 1 0 14

4 5 3 0 340

55 17 1 1 1,137

4 2 0 1 76

377 198 32 22 9,542

1 0 0 0 8

1,026 272 68 36 17,032

0 0 0 0 3

2,006 695 149 78 41,131



2/28/2014 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:38 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CNG Congressional District

12 Total

AIP 10 10

Cpf 22 22

Dem 100,465 100,465

Eco 2 2

FSW 1 1

Gre 157 157

Idp 3,142 3,142

Int 11,477 11,477

JPF 1 1

LPF 629 629

Npa 65,346 65,346

PFP 8 8

Ref 86 86

Rep 114,047 114,047

TPF 23 23

UNK 2 2

Total 295,418 295,418

District Number

Party

3



2/28/2014 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:38 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CTY City

1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

Cpf 0 1 1 0 0 0 2

Dem 1,601 2,719 233 87 497 3,310 8,447

FSW 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Gre 0 2 1 0 0 7 10

Idp 27 84 6 1 21 125 264

Int 66 256 27 7 78 404 838

LPF 12 20 1 0 2 30 65

Npa 630 1,634 142 47 391 1,851 4,695

Ref 1 2 0 0 1 2 6

Rep 1,100 3,026 400 139 702 2,819 8,186

TPF 0 1 0 0 1 2 4

Total 3,437 7,745 811 281 1,693 8,551 22,518

District Number

Party

4



2/28/2014 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:38 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

HSE FL House of Representatives

36 37 38 Total

AIP 5 2 3 10

Cpf 11 3 8 22

Dem 34,328 33,304 32,833 100,465

ECO 0 1 1 2

FSW 1 0 0 1

Gre 61 53 43 157

Idp 1,255 1,062 825 3,142

Int 4,679 4,164 2,634 11,477

JPF 1 0 0 1

LPF 219 243 167 629

Npa 21,393 23,761 20,192 65,346

PFP 4 2 2 8

Ref 34 26 26 86

Rep 31,830 45,085 37,132 114,047

TPF 8 6 9 23

UNK 1 0 1 2

Total 93,830 107,712 93,876 295,418

District Number

Party

5



2/28/2014 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:38 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

OCN Old Cong. Dist.

5 9 Total

AIP 5 5 10

Cpf 11 11 22

Dem 57,707 42,758 100,465

ECO 1 1 2

FSW 0 1 1

Gre 91 66 157

Idp 1,596 1,546 3,142

Int 5,583 5,894 11,477

JPF 0 1 1

LPF 343 286 629

Npa 38,372 26,974 65,346

PFP 2 6 8

Ref 44 42 86

Rep 71,048 42,999 114,047

TPF 15 8 23

UNK 1 1 2

Total 174,819 120,599 295,418

District Number

Party

6



2/28/2014 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:38 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

RDB Road and Bridge Dist.

1 2 Total

Dem 650 351 1,001

Idp 22 6 28

Int 84 26 110

LPF 11 4 15

Npa 468 216 684

Ref 1 2 3

Rep 761 403 1,164

Total 1,997 1,008 3,005

District Number

Party

7



2/28/2014 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:38 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SB School Board

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AIP 2 2 3 2 1 10

Cpf 7 3 6 4 2 22

Dem 18,896 20,135 19,700 21,093 20,641 100,465

ECO 0 1 0 0 1 2

FSW 0 0 0 1 0 1

Gre 26 30 45 30 26 157

Idp 516 458 617 791 760 3,142

Int 1,616 1,658 2,489 2,726 2,988 11,477

JPF 0 0 1 0 0 1

LPF 85 130 129 147 138 629

Npa 10,797 14,074 13,820 13,673 12,982 65,346

PFP 0 2 0 2 4 8

Ref 12 21 18 15 20 86

Rep 21,298 25,277 23,105 22,763 21,604 114,047

Tpf 8 2 5 1 7 23

UNK 1 0 0 0 1 2

Total 53,264 61,793 59,938 61,248 59,175 295,418

District Number

Party

8



2/28/2014 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:38 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SEN Florida Senate

17 18 Total

AIP 5 5 10

Cpf 6 16 22

Dem 45,735 54,730 100,465

ECO 1 1 2

FSW 0 1 1

Gre 69 88 157

Idp 1,199 1,943 3,142

Int 4,394 7,083 11,477

JPF 0 1 1

LPF 280 349 629

Npa 31,384 33,962 65,346

PFP 3 5 8

Ref 39 47 86

Rep 58,202 55,845 114,047

TPF 13 10 23

UNK 1 1 2

Total 141,331 154,087 295,418

District Number

Party

9


